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Schiedel Skorstene ApS
Industrivej 23 - DK-7470 Karup
DKO10 DoP 18092023

DS/EN 13240/A2:2004

PFN 470/550 HO)]
PFN 470/550 VERTICAL

Use only recommended fuels/wood.
Device approved for emitting combustion.
Strictly follow construction and manual.

May be used in a flue-system with multiple fireplaces,
if the same person owns all fireplaces in the system.

Nominal Heat output:
CO-value at 13% O,:
Energy efficiency:

Flue gas temperature:

Dust emission acc. to DIN+:
OGC:

NO,:

6.7 kW
0.082%
83%

242°C

3 mg/Nm’
58 mgC/m?
82 mg/Nm’

Minimum distances to combustible material:

Rear:
Side:
Front:
Floor:

Fuel:

0 mm

0 mm
1200 mm
300 mm

Dry Wood




